

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION				
		L.S.			-32.14 %
			280,000.00	190,000.00	-90,000.00
2	REMOVING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE				
	6.0000	EACH	630.0000	107.0000	-83.02 %
			3,780.00	642.00	-3,138.00
3	REMOVING DRAINAGE PIPE				
	427.0000	L.F.	40.0000	23.5400	-41.15 %
			17,080.00	10,051.58	-7,028.42
4	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK				
	1932.0000	S.Y.	6.0000	7.5500	25.83 %
			11,592.00	14,586.60	2,994.60
5	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER				
	3002.0000	L.F.	2.5000	9.4600	278.40 %
			7,505.00	28,398.92	20,893.92
6	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. SIDEWALK				
	90.0000	S.Y.	12.0000	6.4200	-46.50 %
			1,080.00	577.80	-502.20
7	REMOVING TRAFFIC ISLAND				
	223.0000	S.Y.	12.0000	44.9500	274.58 %
			2,676.00	10,023.85	7,347.85
8	REMOVING TRAFFIC CURB				
	500.0000	L.F.	6.5000	4.2800	-34.15 %
			3,250.00	2,140.00	-1,110.00
9	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE				
	22484.0000	L.F.	0.6000	0.5200	-13.33 %
			13,490.40	11,691.68	-1,798.72
10	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING				
	153.0000	EACH	35.0000	26.0000	-25.71 %
			5,355.00	3,978.00	-1,377.00
11	REMOVING PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE				
	5184.0000	S.F.	2.0000	1.8200	-9.00 %
			10,368.00	9,434.88	-933.12

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
12	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER				
	20.0000 HUND		120.0000	104.0000	-13.33 %
			2,400.00	2,080.00	-320.00
13	HAZARDOUS MATERIAL HANDLING AND DISPOSAL				
	EST.				0.00 %
			1,000.00	1,000.00	
14	HAZARDOUS MATERIAL EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL				
	100.0000 C.Y.		25.0000	45.0000	80.00 %
			2,500.00	4,500.00	2,000.00
GRADING					
15	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL				
	850.0000 S.Y.		30.0000	4.2800	-85.73 %
			25,500.00	3,638.00	-21,862.00
16	SELECT BORROW INCL. HAUL				
	30.0000 TON		15.0000	9.3600	-37.60 %
			450.00	280.80	-169.20
DRAINAGE					
17	CONCRETE INLET				
	5.0000 EACH		1,500.0000	750.0000	-50.00 %
			7,500.00	3,750.00	-3,750.00
STORM SEWER					
18	CATCH BASIN TYPE 1				
	5.0000 EACH		1,200.0000	750.0000	-37.50 %
			6,000.00	3,750.00	-2,250.00
19	TESTING STORM SEWER PIPE				
	396.0000 L.F.		2.0000	3.0000	50.00 %
			792.00	1,188.00	396.00

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
STORM SEWER					
20	SCHEDULE A STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.				
	435.0000	L.F.	36.0000	40.0000	11.11 %
			15,660.00	17,400.00	1,740.00
SURFACING					
21	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE				
	937.0000	TON	31.0000	32.0000	3.23 %
			29,047.00	29,984.00	937.00
LIQUID ASPHALT					
22	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE				
		EST.			0.00 %
			10,549.00	10,549.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT					
23	CRACK SEALING				
		EST.			0.00 %
			15,000.00	15,000.00	
24	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT				
	93604.0000	S.Y.	1.2000	1.5000	25.00 %
			112,324.80	140,406.00	28,081.20
25	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22				
	525.0000	TON	70.0000	135.0000	92.86 %
			36,750.00	70,875.00	34,125.00
26	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22				
	10580.0000	TON	70.0000	78.0000	11.43 %
			740,600.00	825,240.00	84,640.00
27	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT				
		CALC			0.00 %
			28,482.00	28,482.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
HOT MIX ASPHALT					
28	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT				
	CALC				0.00 %
			18,988.00	18,988.00	
29	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT				
	CALC				0.00 %
			40,000.00	40,000.00	
30	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT				
	CALC				0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
31	ESC LEAD				
	40.0000 DAY		100.0000	55.0000	-45.00 %
			4,000.00	2,200.00	-1,800.00
32	INLET PROTECTION				
	168.0000 EACH		105.0000	73.5000	-30.00 %
			17,640.00	12,348.00	-5,292.00
33	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL				
	EST.				0.00 %
			50,000.00	50,000.00	
34	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND				
	35.0000 S.Y.		10.0000	20.0000	100.00 %
			350.00	700.00	350.00
TRAFFIC					
35	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER				
	3244.0000 L.F.		12.0000	16.7500	39.58 %
			38,928.00	54,337.00	15,409.00
36	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB				
	2891.0000 L.F.		12.0000	15.0000	25.00 %
			34,692.00	43,365.00	8,673.00

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
37	PRECAST SLOPED MOUNTABLE CURB				
	100.0000 L.F.		28.0000	21.0000	-25.00 %
			2,800.00	2,100.00	-700.00
38	PRECAST DUAL FACED SLOPED MOUNTABLE CURB				
	850.0000 L.F.		20.0000	14.6000	-27.00 %
			17,000.00	12,410.00	-4,590.00
39	TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)				
	2.0000 EACH		2,600.0000	4,500.0000	73.08 %
			5,200.00	9,000.00	3,800.00
40	OPERATION OF TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)				
	450.0000 HR		40.0000	42.0000	5.00 %
			18,000.00	18,900.00	900.00
41	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)				
	EST.				0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00	
42	PAINT EXISTING MOUNTABLE CURB				
	3510.0000 L.F.		1.0000	1.7200	72.00 %
			3,510.00	6,037.20	2,527.20
43	PAINT LINE				
	23114.0000 L.F.		0.2000	0.2000	0.00 %
			4,622.80	4,622.80	0.00
44	PLASTIC LINE				
	16010.0000 L.F.		2.0000	1.4100	-29.50 %
			32,020.00	22,574.10	-9,445.90
45	PLASTIC WIDE LINE				
	5215.0000 L.F.		2.0000	3.1200	56.00 %
			10,430.00	16,270.80	5,840.80
46	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE				
	5184.0000 S.F.		4.5000	4.9500	10.00 %
			23,328.00	25,660.80	2,332.80
47	PLASTIC STOP LINE				
	1259.0000 L.F.		7.0000	9.1000	30.00 %
			8,813.00	11,456.90	2,643.90

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
48	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 120.0000	EACH	95.0000 11,400.00	100.0000 12,000.00	5.26 % 600.00
49	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 33.0000	EACH	55.0000 1,815.00	69.0000 2,277.00	25.45 % 462.00
50	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1 13.0000	HUND	250.0000 3,250.00	182.0000 2,366.00	-27.20 % -884.00
51	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 9.0000	HUND	350.0000 3,150.00	365.0000 3,285.00	4.29 % 135.00
52	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 56658.0000	L.F.	0.2500 14,164.50	0.1000 5,665.80	-60.00 % -8,498.70
53	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		75,220.00	43,100.00	-42.70 % -32,120.00
54	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 3421 L.S.		25,050.00	54,805.00	118.78 % 29,755.00
55	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 3422 L.S.		28,000.00	60,000.00	114.29 % 32,000.00
56	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 3423 L.S.		32,600.00	68,000.00	108.59 % 35,400.00
57	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 3424 L.S.		51,600.00	61,000.00	18.22 % 9,400.00
58	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 3425 L.S.		52,300.00	62,000.00	18.55 % 9,700.00

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	% DIFF./
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC						
59	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 3426					
		L.S.				25.85 %
			42,550.00	53,550.00		11,000.00
60	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 3427					
		L.S.				125.14 %
			27,450.00	61,800.00		34,350.00
61	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 3760					
		L.S.				44.60 %
			24,550.00	35,500.00		10,950.00
62	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAB 4502					
		L.S.				11.18 %
			46,500.00	51,700.00		5,200.00
63	DELETED ITEM					
	0.0100 EACH		0.0001	0.0000		0.00 %
			0.00	0.00		0.00
64	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN					
	900.0000 HR		5.4000	12.0000		122.22 %
			4,860.00	10,800.00		5,940.00
65	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL					
		L.S.				117.00 %
			200,000.00	434,000.00		234,000.00
66	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A					
	600.0000 S.F.		16.0000	19.0000		18.75 %
			9,600.00	11,400.00		1,800.00
67	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL					
		L.S.				-52.38 %
			16,800.00	8,000.00		-8,800.00
OTHER ITEMS						
68	TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE					
		L.S.				0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
69	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL				
	196.0000 C.Y.		16.0000	9.0000	-43.75 %
			3,136.00	1,764.00	-1,372.00
70	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B				
	130.0000 S.F.		5.0000	17.0000	240.00 %
			650.00	2,210.00	1,560.00
71	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER				
	44.0000 EACH		250.0000	416.0000	66.40 %
			11,000.00	18,304.00	7,304.00
72	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK				
	780.1000 S.Y.		60.0000	37.1000	-38.17 %
			46,806.00	28,941.71	-17,864.29
73	CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TYPE 2				
	105.0000 S.Y.		50.0000	49.0000	-2.00 %
			5,250.00	5,145.00	-105.00
74	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE COMBINATION MODIFIED				
	1.0000 EACH		1,500.0000	1,300.0000	-13.33 %
			1,500.00	1,300.00	-200.00
75	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE A SINGLE DIRECTION				
	11.0000 EACH		1,500.0000	955.0000	-36.33 %
			16,500.00	10,505.00	-5,995.00
76	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE A SINGLE DIRECTION MODIFIED				
	14.0000 EACH		1,500.0000	1,170.0000	-22.00 %
			21,000.00	16,380.00	-4,620.00
77	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE A PARALLEL				
	16.0000 EACH		1,500.0000	1,100.0000	-26.67 %
			24,000.00	17,600.00	-6,400.00
78	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE B PARALLEL				
	1.0000 EACH		1,500.0000	1,000.0000	-33.33 %
			1,500.00	1,000.00	-500.00
79	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE A PARALLEL MODIFIED				
	36.0000 EACH		1,500.0000	1,200.0000	-20.00 %
			54,000.00	43,200.00	-10,800.00

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
80	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE B PARALLEL MODIFIED				
	4.0000 EACH		1,500.0000	1,050.0000	-30.00 %
			6,000.00	4,200.00	-1,800.00
81	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE				
	270.0000 S.F.		50.0000	39.0000	-22.00 %
			13,500.00	10,530.00	-2,970.00
82	CONNECTION TO DRAINAGE STRUCTURE				
	2.0000 EACH		650.0000	350.0000	-46.15 %
			1,300.00	700.00	-600.00
83	ADJUST MANHOLE				
	118.0000 EACH		410.0000	625.0000	52.44 %
			48,380.00	73,750.00	25,370.00
84	ADJUST CATCH BASIN				
	104.0000 EACH		350.0000	520.0000	48.57 %
			36,400.00	54,080.00	17,680.00
85	LOCKING SOLID METAL COVER AND FRAME FOR CATCH BASIN				
	5.0000 EACH		250.0000	312.0000	24.80 %
			1,250.00	1,560.00	310.00
86	ADJUST VALVE BOX				
	80.0000 EACH		300.0000	420.0000	40.00 %
			24,000.00	33,600.00	9,600.00
87	FORCE ACCOUNT CAP WELL				
	EST.				0.00 %
			2,000.00	2,000.00	
88	ROADSIDE CLEANUP				
	EST.				0.00 %
			10,000.00	10,000.00	
89	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE				
	EST.				0.00 %
			5.00	5.00	
90	MINOR CHANGE				
	CALC				0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 04/07/2011

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 13:18

PS&E JOB NO : 10A035 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008103 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL3244
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 HARBOR VISTA DR TO NE NARROWS AVE
 PAVING
 10A035 (REV. 4/4/2011)
 PROJECT : NH-0020(159)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 6 2011
 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2011

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 11497 HAVEKOST RD
 98221-8798
 ANACORTES WA 982210729
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	% DIFF./
			TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS						
91	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
		CALC				0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		
92	SPCC PLAN					
		L.S.				25.00 %
			800.00	1,000.00	200.00	
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$2,730,886.50</u>	<u>\$3,179,639.22</u>	<u>16.43%</u>	
	BASE TOTAL		<u>\$2,730,886.50</u>	<u>\$3,179,639.22</u>	<u>16.43%</u>	